TREAMENT

! ¥
1
j
R
3
.4’* /\
)
/
7%}
,'7,7
Q,:/§“;
WOMENS $80
HAIRCUT WITH SHAMPOO AND $45
SHAMPOO BLOWDRY
WOMENS DRY $55 STYLING WITH $50
HAIRCUT HOT TOOLS OR
BRAIDS
WOMENS $60
HAIRCUT WITH
COLOR SERVICE STYLING WITH $20
HOT TOOLS
SHORT CRAFTED $45-$60 ADD-ON
CuT
DEEP $15 &
YOUTH CUT $30 CONDITIONING up
(UPTO AGE 10) TREATMENT
CURLY HAIRCUT $75
SPECIAL $75
OCCASION
STYLING
KERATIN $150 SPECIAL $95
EXPRESS OCCASION
BLOWOUT UPDO
KERATIN $250 TRADITIONAL $80
COMPLEX MAKEUP
KCMAX APPLICATION
NATURAL $250 AIRBRUSH $110
KERATIN \ MAKEUP
SMOOTHING

"\APPLICATION



ALL OVER
COLOR

ALL OVER
COLOR WITH
HIGHLIGHT
SERVICE

ROOT RETOUCH

ROOT SMUDGE

PARTIAL
CREATIVE
COLOR

FULL CREATIVE
COLOR

COLOR GLAZE

*COLOR
CORRECTIONS &
EXTENSIONS BY
CONSULTATION
ONLY, ANY
SERVICES THAT
ARE 5+ HOURS
WILL BE
CHARGED
HOURLY. LEVEL
2 STYLISTS ARE
$110 PER
HOUR*

$125

$115

$80

$85

$140

$190

$55

MINI
HIGHLIGHTS

PARTIAL
HIGHLIGHTS

FULL
HIGHLIGHTS

PARTIAL
BABYLIGHTS

FULL
BABYLIGHTS

MAINTENANCE
BALAYAGE

PARTIAL
BALAYAGE

FULL BALAYAGE

ROOT
LIGHTENING

ALL OVER
LIGHTENING

PLATINUM CARD

$95

$145

$185

$165

$210

$110

$155

$200

$130

$210

$240



