

SEVEL 2 STYLISTS MENU

HAIRCUTS

WOMENS \$80 HAIRCUT WITH SHAMPOO WOMENS DRY \$55 HAIRCUT WOMENS \$60 HAIRCUT WITH COLOR SERVICE SHORT CRAFTED \$45-\$60 CUT YOUTH CUT \$30 (UPTO AGE 10)

TREATMENTS

\$75

CURLY HAIRCUT

\$150 KERATIN **EXPRESS** BLOWOUT KERATIN \$250 COMPLEX KCMAX \$250 NATURAL KERATIN SMOOTHING TREAMENT

STYLING

SHAMPOO AND BLOWDRY	\$45
STYLING WITH HOT TOOLS OR BRAIDS	\$50
STYLING WITH HOT TOOLS ADD-ON	\$20
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT	\$15 & up

SPECIAL OCCASIONS

OCCASION)
SPECIAL	\$75
OCCASION	
STYLING	
SPECIAL	\$95
OCCASION	
UPDO	
TRADITIONAL	\$80
MAKEUP	,
APPLICATION	
AIRBRUSH	\$110

MAKEUP

APPLICATION



SEVEL 2 STYLISTS MENU

COLOR SERVICES

ALL OVER \$125

COLOR	Ψ123
ALL OVER COLOR WITH HIGHLIGHT SERVICE	\$115
ROOT RETOUCH	\$80
ROOT SMUDGE	\$85
PARTIAL CREATIVE COLOR	\$140
FULL CREATIVE COLOR	\$190
COLOR GLAZE	\$55

*COLOR CORRECTIONS & EXTENSIONS BY CONSULTATION ONLY, ANY SERVICES THAT ARE 5+ HOURS WILL BE CHARGED HOURLY. LEVEL 2 STYLISTS ARE \$110 PER

HOUR*

LIGHTENING SERVICES

MINI HIGHLIGHTS	\$95
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS	\$145
FULL HIGHLIGHTS	\$185
PARTIAL BABYLIGHTS	\$165
FULL BABYLIGHTS	\$210
MAINTENANCE BALAYAGE	\$110
PARTIAL BALAYAGE	\$155
FULL BALAYAGE	\$200
ROOT LIGHTENING	\$130
ALL OVER LIGHTENING	\$210
PLATINUM CARD	\$240